
       Copthorne Easter Holiday Camp Programme 2025
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Mon 31-Mar TT

Tue 01-Apr TT

Wed 02-Apr TT

Thu 03-Apr TT

Fri 04-Apr TT

Sat 05-Apr

Sun 06-Apr

Mon 07-Apr UA

Tue 08-Apr UA

Wed 09-Apr UA

Thu 10-Apr UA

Fri 11-Apr UA

Sat 12-Apr

Sun 13-Apr

Mon 14-Apr TT

Tue 15-Apr TT

Wed 16-Apr TT

Thu 17-Apr TT

Fri 18-Apr

www.wildcatscamp.co.uk/copthorne-camps


